www.Lytron.com  •  +1-781-933-7300 41
With more than five decades of experience
in heat exchanger design and manufacture,
Lytron’s expertise is second-to-none. Our heat
exchangers are used in many industries including
military and aerospace, medical and industrial
lasers, medical imaging, analytical instrumentation,
power electronics, semiconductor equipment,

Standard H
eat Exchangers
Specifications and Part Numbering Configuration
www.Lytron.com  •  +1-781-933-7300 59
SPECS
59
GRAPHS
56
DWG
51
SELECT
60
First select a
core number
Next, select a
fitting option
Add a fan plate
if desired
Arrive at a base
part number
e.g. 6120G1 BD
Add any
additional
options
SB BD AN Fan Plate Kona Marin Chinook Ostro # of fans
6105G1 • • • included • 1
6110G1 • • • included • 1
6120G1 • • • included • 2
6210G1 • • • included • • 1
6220G1 • • • included • • 2
6310G3 • • • included • 1
6320G3 • • • included • 2
6340G11 no fan plate
6340G21 included • 4
M05-050 • • • • 1
M05-100 • • • • 2
M10-080 • • • • • 1
M10-160 • • • • • 2
M14-120 • • • • 1
M14-240 • • • • 2
AS04-05G01 • • included • 1
AS04-10G01 • • included • 2
AS06-08G01 • • included • • 1
AS06-16G01 • • included • • 2
AS08-10G01 • • included • 1
AS08-20G01 • • included • 2
4105G1 • • • included • 1
4110G10 • • • included • 1
4120G10 • • • included • 2
4210G10 • • • included • • 1
4220G10 • • • included • • 2
4310G10 • • • included • 1
4320G10 • • • included • 2
ES0505G1 • • 1
ES0510G1 • • 2
ES0707G1 • • • 1
ES0714G1 • • • 2
21=no paint, no fan plate;
22=black paint, no fan plate;
23=no paint, fan plate attached;
24=black paint, fan plate attached
0=no fan plate; 1=fan plate
CORE NUMBER FITTINGS 1 FAN PLATE FANS 2
Core Number LL510G12 LL520G12 LL810G12 LL820G12 LL510G14 LL520G14 LL810G14 LL820G14
Plate material AISI 316L stainless steel